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Unit Serial Number: 0113390242

Dane County

2022 Partisan Primary

023 T Pleasant Springs

Election Date: August 09, 2022
Pol! Opened Date: August 09, 20272
Pol!l Opened Time: 06:40 AM

Poll Closed Date: August 08, 2022
Poll Closed Time: 08:06 PM

Public Count: g2g

Protected Count: 13221
Precinct Voting Report

Unit Serial Number: 0113390242
T Pleasant Springs Wds 1-4
Total Paper Sheets: @29

Party Preference Section
Number to Vote For

Democratic
Repub| ican
Libertarian
Constitution
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

DEM Governor
Number to Vote For

Tony Evers
Write-in

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

461
355

111

929

459

18

477

. DEM Lieutenant Governor

Number to Vote For

Peng Her
Sara Rodriguez
Write-in

: Over Votes
" Under Votes

Total Votes

DEM Attorney General
Number to Vote For

Josh Kaul
Write-in
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

DEM Secretary of State
Number to Vote For

Doug La Follette
Alexia Sabor
Write-in

Over Votes

Under Votes

Total Votes

DEM State Treasurer
Number to Vote For

Aaron Richardson
Angelito Tenorio
Gillian M, Battino
Write-in

Over Votes

Under Votes

Tota! Votes

82
348

47

477

448

29

477

323
130

24

477

159

91

172

55

477



DEM United States Senator
Number to Vote For

Mandeia Barnes
Alex Lasry

Kou C. Lee
Sarah GodiewskKi
Peter Peckarsky
Steven Olikara
Darrell Williams
Tom Nelson
Write—in

Over Votles
Under Votes

Total Votes

DEM Representative in Congress District 2

Number to Vote For

Mark Pocan
Write—in
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

DEM State Senator bistrict 15
Number to Vote For

Mark Spreitzer
Write—in

Over Votes
Under Votes

Tota!l Votes

DEM Representative to the Assembly
ct 43
Number- to Vote For

Jenna Jacobson
Matt Mcintyre
Write—in

Qver Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

386
37

29

~N OO0 0 - 0O W

477

1

451

26

477

433
0

0
44
477

Distri

369
54

54

477

JERTU—,

DEM Sheriff Dane County
Number to Vote For

Kalvin Barrett
Write-in

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

428
0
]

49

477

DEM Clerk of Circuit Court Dane County

Number to Vote For

Carlo Esqgueda
Write-in

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

REP Governor
Number to Vote For

Kevin Nicholson
Rebecca Kleefisch
Timothy Ramthun
Adam J. Fischer
Tim Michels
Write-in

Over Votes

Under Votes

Total Votes

REP Lieutenant Governor
Number to Vote For

Patrick Testin
Wili Martin
Kyle Yudes
Roger Roth
David C. Varnam
Cindy Werner
David D. King
Jonathan Wichmanrn
Write-in

Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

1

417

80

477

12
166
14

216

447

52
43
1"
70
23
58
27
46

116

447
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REP Representative in Congress District 2

% { Number to Vote For 1
| REP Attorney General 1 '7 '
| Number to Vote For % § Charity Barry 166
‘ ! Erik Olsen 192
Eric Toney 159 Write-in ’
Karen Mueller 86 Over Votes 0
Adam Jarchow 115 Under Votes ' 87
Write-in Y
Over Votes 0 Total Votes 447
Under Votes 86
___________________________ REP State Senator District 15
Total Votes 447 Number to Vote For 1
REP Secretary of State Mark Trofimchuck 251
Number to Vote For L Write-in
Over Votes 0
Amy Lynn Loudenbeck 175 Under Votes 195
Jay Schroeder L
Justin D. Schmidtka 38 Total Votes 447
Write-in 2
over Votes 0 REP Representative to the Assembiy Distri
Under Votes 118 ct 43
--------------------------- Number to Vote For 1
Total Votes 447
Marisa Voelkel 248
REP State Treasurer Write-in 7
Number to Vote For L Over Votes 0 ‘
Under Votes 198 i
John S. Leiber 206 | - e §
ortandc Owens 102 Total Votes 447 !
Write-in ;
Over Votes REP Sheriff Dane County
Under Votes 138 Number to Vote For 1
Total Votes 447 Anthony O. Hami!ton 255
Write-in 1
REP United States Senator Over Votes 0
Number to Vote For L Under Votes 191
Ron Johnson 337 Total Votes 447
David Schroeder 82
Write—in 0 REP Clerk of Circuit Court Dane County
Over Votes 0 Number to Vote For 1
Under Votes 28
————————————————————————————— Write-in 5
Total Votes 447 Over Votes 0
Under Votes 442

Total Votes 447



LIB Governor

Number to Vote For 1
. ' LIB United States Senator
Write-in Number to Vote For 1
Over Votes o
1
Under Votes Write-in 0
""""""""" : Over Votes 0
Total Votes Under Votes 1
LIB Lieutenant Governor Total Votes 1
Number to Vote For 1
LIB Representative in Congress District 2
. Write-in 0
Number to Vote For 1
Over Votes 0
Under Votes Write-in
- - T Over Votes

1
Total Votes Under Votes

LIB Attorney General

Total Votes v 1

Number to Vote For 1

0 LIB State Senator District 15
Write—in Number to Vote For 1
Qver Votes 0
Under Votes Write-in 0
“““““““““““““““““““““““““““ : Over Votes 0
Total Votes Under’ Votes 1
LIB Secretary of State Total Votes 1
Number to Vote For 1

LIB Representative to the Assembiy Distri

Neil Harmon 8 ct 43
Write-in Number to Vote For 1
Over Votes 0

1
Under Votes Write-in 0
TS e : Over Votes 0
Total Votes Under Votes 1
L IB State Treasurer Total Votes 1
Number to Vote For 1

0 LIB Sheriff Dane County
Write-in Number to Vote For 1
Over Votes 0
Under Votes ! Write-in 0
““““““““““““““““““““““““““ : Over Votes 0
Total Votes Under Votes ]

Total Votes 1



LIB Clerk of Circuit Court D

Number to Vote fFopr

Write-in
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total votes

CON Governor
Number to Vote For

Write-in
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

CON Lieutenant Governor
Number to Vote For

Write-in
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

CON Attorney Genera|
Number to Vote For

Write-in
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

CON Secretary of State
Number to vote For

Write-in
Over Votes
Under Votes

Total Votes

ane County
1

CON State Treasurer

Number to Vote For : 1
Andrew Zuelke 1
Write-in 0
Over Votes 0
Under Votes 0

Total Votes

—_

CON United States Senator

Number to Vote For 1
Write-in 0
Over Votes 0
Under Votes 1
Total Votes 1

CON Representative in Congress District 2

Number to Vote For 1
Write-in

Over Votes

Under Votes 1
Total Votes 1

CON State Senator District 15

Number to Vote Far 1
Write-in 0
Over Votes 0
Under Votes 1
Total Votes 1

CON Representative to the Assembly Distri
ct 43

Number to Vote For 1
Write-in 0
Over Votes

Under Votes 1

Total Votes 1



CON Sheriff Dane County

Number to Vote For 1
Write-in 0
Over Votes 0

Under Votes

Total Votes 1

CON Clerk of Circuit Court Dane County

Number to Vote For 1
Write-in 0
Over Votes 0

Under Votes

Tota! Votes 1

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE AND
ACCURATE ACCOUNT CF ALL BALLOTS COUNTED
AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (0) WHEN
THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE ELECTION
WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF

Election Judge

023 T Pleasant Springs
Unit Serial Number: 0113390242

*kk END OF REPORT sk



