
*** VOTING RESULTS REPORT *** 08:19 PM August 09, 2022 Unit Serial Number: 0113390242 Dane County 2022 Partisan Primary 023 T Pleasant Springs Election Date: August 09, 2022 Poll Opened Date: August 09, 2022 Poll Opened Time: 06:40 AM Poll Closed Date: August 09, 2022 Poll Closed Time: 08:06 PM Public Count: 929 Protected Count: 13221 Precinct Voting Report Unit Serial Number: 0113390242 T Pleasant Springs Wds 1-4 Total Paper Sheets: 929 Party Preference Section Number to Vote For 1 Democratic 461 Republican 355 Libertarian Constitution 1 Over Votes 0 Under Votes 111 Total Votes 929 DEM Governor Number to Vote For 1 Tony Evers 459 Write-in 0 Over Votes 0 Under Votes 18

477

Total Votes

DEM I contract to	
DEM Lieutenant Governor Number to Vote For	
1	1
Peng Her	82
Sara Rodriguez	348
Write-in	0.40
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	47
Total Votes	477
DEM Attorney General	
Number to Vote For	1
	1
Josh Kaul	448
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	29
Total Votes	477
DEM Secretary of State	
Number to Vote For	1
	1
Doug La Follette	323
Alexia Sabor	130
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	24
Total Votes	477
	.,,
DEM State Treasurer	
Number to Vote For	1
Aaron Richardson	159
Angelito Tenorio	91
Gillian M. Battino	172
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	55
Total Votes	.
10041 10060	477

multiple Objeton Conston	
EM United States Senator	
lumber to Vote For	1
Mandela Barnes	386
Alex Lasry	37
(ou C. Lee	3
Sarah Godlewski	29
Peter Peckarsky	3
Steven Olikara	6
Darrell Williams	1
Tom Nelson	5
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	7
Total Votes	477
DEM Representative in Congress	District 2
Number to Vote For	1
Mark Pocan	451
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	26
	177
DEM State Senator District 15	477 1
	477
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For	
DEM State Senator District 15	. 1
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer	433
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in	433 0
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes	433 0 0
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes	433 0 0 44 477
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Total Votes DEM Representative to the Ass ct 43	433 0 0 44 477 embly Distri
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes	433 0 0 44 477
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Total Votes DEM Representative to the Ass ct 43	433 0 0 44 477 embly Distri 1
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Total Votes DEM Representative to the Ass ct 43 Number to Vote For	1 433 0 0 44 477 embly Distri 1 369 54
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes	1 433 0 0 44 477 embly Distri 1 369 54 0
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Under Votes Total Votes DEM Representative to the Ass ct 43 Number to Vote For Jenna Jacobson Matt McIntyre	433 0 0 44 477 embly Distri 1 369 54 0
DEM State Senator District 15 Number to Vote For Mark Spreitzer Write-in Over Votes Under Votes	1 433 0 0 44 477 embly Distri 1 369 54 0

	والمراق والمناف والمنافق والمن
DEM Sheriff Dane County	
Number to Vote For	1
Kalvin Barrett	428
Write-in	О
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	49
Total Votes	477
DEM Clerk of Circuit Court D	ane County
Number to Vote For	1
Carlo Esqueda	417
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	60
Total Votes	477
REP Governor	
Number to Vote For	1
Kevin Nicholson	12
Rebecca Kleefisch	196
Timothy Ramthun	14
Adam J. Fischer	4
Tim Michels	216
Write-in	0
Over Votes	1
Under Votes	4
Total Votes	447
REP Lieutenant Governor	
Number to Vote For	1
Patrick Testin	52
Will Martin	43
Kyle Yudes	11
Roger Roth	70
David C. Varnam	23
Cindy Werner	58
David D. King	27
Jonathan Wichmann	46
Write-in	1
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	116
Tatal Vatas	- 447
Total Votes	1 7/

		REP Representative in Cons	ress District 2
2-2-2), and the second of the secon	Number to Vote For	1
REP Attorney General	1		
Number to Vote For		Charity Barry	166
·	159	Erik Olsen	192
Eric Toney	86	Write-in	2
Karen Mueller	115	Over Votes	0
Adam Jarchow	1	Under Votes	87
Write-in	0		
Over Votes	86	Total Votes	447
Under Votes	,		
and the same has the same with the large laws are now have the same and the total laws and the same are same and	447	REP State Senator District	15
Total Votes	447	Number to Vote For	1
REP Secretary of State		Mark Trofimchuck	251
Number to Vote For	1	Write-in	1
		Over Votes	Ó
Amy Lynn Loudenbeck	175	Under Votes	195
Jay Schroeder	114		195
Justin D. Schmidtka	38	Total Votes	447
Write-in	2		44/
Over Votes	0	REP Representative to the A	coombin Distri
Under Votes	118	ct 43	ssemply DISCLI
		Number to Vote For	4
Total Votes	447	77 70 TO TO	1
		Marisa Voelkel	248
REP State Treasurer	1	Write-in	1
Number to Vote For	ļ	Over Votes	0
	206	Under Votes	198
John S. Leiber	102		
Orlando Owens	1	Total Votes	447
Write-in	0		
Over Votes	138	REP Sheriff Dane County	
Under Votes	130	Number to Vote For	1
Total Votes	447	Anthony D. Hamilton	OFF
		Write-in	255
REP United States Senator		Over Votes	1
Number to Vote For	1	Under Votes	0
			191
Ron Johnson	337	Total Votes	447
David Schroeder	82		77/
Write-in	0	REP Clerk of Circuit Court D	ane County
Over Votes	0	Number to Vote For	arie county
Under Votes	28		1
		Write-in	E
Total Votes	447	Over Votes	5
		Under Votes	0 442
			442
		Total Votes	447

LIB Governor			
Number to Vote For	1		
	0	LIB United States Senator	
Write-in	0	Number to Vote For	1
Over Votes	0	13 13 13 13	ı
Under Votes	1	Write-in	0
	1	Over Votes	0
Total Votes	ı	Under Votes	1
LIB Lieutenant Governor			
Number to Vote For	1	Total Votes	1
Write-in	0	LIB Representative in Congre	ss District 2
Over Votes	0	Number to Vote For	1
Under Votes	1		
		Write-in	0
Total Votes	1	Over Votes	0
, G 04. 10 050		Under Votes	1
LIB Attorney General		T-L	
Number to Vote For	1	Total Votes	1
Write-in	0	LIB State Senator District 15	5
Over Votes	0	Number to Vote For	1 .
Under Votes	1		
ui idei Voces	1	Write-in	0
Total Votes	1	Over Votes	0
Total votes	•	Under Votes	1
LIB Secretary of State			
Number to Vote For	-1	Total Votes	1
No.: L. Hapmon	0	LIB Representative to the Ass	embly Distri
Neil Harmon	0	ct 43	
Write-in Over Votes	0	Number to Vote For	1
Under Votes	1		
oridei votes	'	Write-in	0
Total Votes	1	Over Votes	0
(Otal Votes	ı	Under Votes	1
LIB State Treasurer			
Number to Vote For	. 1	Total Votes	1
White-in	0	LIB Sheriff Dane County	
Write-in	_	Number to Vote For	1
Over Votes	0		
Under Votes		Write-in	0
	1	Over Votes	0
Total Votes	I	Under Votes	1
		Total Votes	1
			ı

Andrew Zuelke Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Total Votes CON United States Senator Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes Under Votes	1 0 0 0 1
Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Total Votes CON United States Senator Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes	0 0 0 1
Over Votes Under Votes Total Votes CON United States Senator Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes	0 0 1
Under Votes Total Votes CON United States Senator Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes	1
Total Votes CON United States Senator Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes	1
Total Votes CON United States Senator Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes	1
Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes	
Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes	
Write-in Over Votes	
Over Votes	0
Over Votes	0
- · · - -	
Under Votes	0
	1
Total Votes	1
CON Representative in Congress D	istrict 2
Number to Vote For	1
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	1
Total Votes	1
CON State Senator District 15	
Number to Vote For	1
Mark the second	
	0
	0
	1
Total votes	1
CON Company	
NUMBER to vote For	1
Woite in	
	0
	0
	1
	1
	Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Under Votes Total Votes CON Representative to the Assemble ct 43 Number to Vote For Write-in Over Votes Under Votes Under Votes Total Votes

CON Sheriff Dane County	
Number to Vote For	1
	1
Write-in	0
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	1
Total Votes	
	.1
CON Clerk of Circuit Court Dane (County
Number to Vote For	1
Write-in	
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	0
	1
Total Votes	1
	•
WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CER	RTIFY
THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE	AND
ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLOTS CO	UNTED
AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (C)) WHEN
THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE ELEC	TION
WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LA	WS OF
THE STATE.	
(11/1/1/2	
Election Junge	
man Mile	
Election Judge	
Claudy Than	
Election Judge	
Floation	
Election Judge	
Election Judge	
023 T Pleasant Springs	

*** END OF REPORT ***

Unit Serial Number: 0113390242